
TARIFFCARD 

PR0FESSIONAL SALON & ACADMY



HAIR ESSENTIALS

Hair cut 

Hair cut adv. 

Hair trimming 

Beard trimming 

 Happy girl (below 12 years) 

Happy boy (below 10 years) 

Hair wash 

Hair wash adv. 

Hair styling (blow dry) 

Hair (ironing, tonging) 

Head massage 
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150 350

200 400

200 350

50 __

100 250

50 150

100 200

40 200

__ 500

150 200

100 250



 GLOBAL HIGHLIGHT 

HIGHLIGHT PER STICKS 

OMBRE COLOUR 

CREATIVE COLOUR PER STICKS 

CREATIVE OMBRE COLOUR 

HAIR COLOURING 

� 
� 
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HAIR STRAITENING

BOTOX TREATMENT

KARATIN TREATMENT
UP TO SHOULDE 3000 + 4000

BELAW 4500 + 5000

UP TO WAISH 6000

UP TO SHOULDE 4500 + 5000

5500 + 6500

UP TO WAIST 7500

UP TO SHOULDE 3000 + 4500

BELOW TO SHOULDE 4000 +  5000

UP TO WAIST 8000

HAIR SMOTHENING

UP TO SHOULDER

REBONDING

UP TO SHOULDER 4000 + 5000

BELOW TO SHOULDE 6000 + 6500

UP TO WAIST 7500

KARA SMOTH 7000 + 8000

BELOW TO SHOULDE

3000 + 4000

BELOW TO SHOULDE 6000 + 6500

UP TO WAIST 7000



HAIR SPA 

750

850

L‘OREAL

BASIC

750/650NECK LENGTH

800/950SHOULDER ...

1000BOYS KORAIM HAIR SPA

1200/1350

HIP LENGTH

WEST ... 1000/1150

KOREAN HAIR SPA

MALE FEMALE

L‘OREAL
KERADAR

450

550
700 1000

1200

WBON LENGTH

CLASSIC LENGTH

1400

1500



HAIR TREATMENT 

8000

UFTO SHOULDER

OLAFLEX HAIR TREATMENT

WELAFLEX HAIR TREATMENT

�

�

BOY NANOFLASTIYA TREATMWNT� 1500/2000

 NANOFLASTIYA TREATMWNT

BELOW SHOULDER

UFTO WAIST

5000+5500
6500+7000

BOY KARATIN TREATMWNT� 1200/1500

 KARATIN  TREATMWNT

UFTO SHOULDER

BELOW SHOULDER

UFTO WAIST

3000/3500

4500/5000

6000

DANDRUFF TREATMENT

MALEFEMALE

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT

HAIR FALL TREATMENT

1000 850

1200

1000

950

950

MALE FEMALE
OIL HEAD MASAZ

ADV IOL HEAD MASAZ

100 250

150 300



UPTO SHOULDER 8000

HAIR PERMING

BLOW SHOULDER 9000

UP TO WAIST 11000

BEAUTY FSSENTIALS

O3+

NATURE’S 400

GLOW WHITENING 500

D – TAN
650/700



BACIC CLEAN UP....

BLEACH

� 
� 
� 

�

KOREAN CLEANUP

FACE

FACE NECK

FULL ARMS

FULL BADY

BASIC

TWACHA

VLCC

300

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

400

500

HALF ARMS 350

FULL LEGS 1000

HALF LEGS 500

�

�

FULL FRONT 500

FULL BACK
500

2000

350 250

450 350

700 650

1500

 

MALE
 

FEMELE



�

�

�
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850                          900

BURSING UNIT MACHINE

FACIAL GOLD

NATURE S FACIAL GOLD

FACIAL MALE FEMAL

NATURE S FACIAL DIA MAND

SHAHNZ HUSAIN GOLD

SHAHNZ HUSAIN DAIMAND

AROMA MAGIC GOLD FACIAL

AROMA BRIDAL GOLD FACIAL

   O3+

1150                       1200

1850                       1950

1650                       1750

1750                       1850

3000

1950                       2000

�

�

�
�

DAMIND FACIAL

HUSAIN GOLD

HUSAIN DAIMAND

1050

1450

2050

2150

KOREAN
KOREAN CLEANUP

KOREAN HYDRA FACIAL
KOREAN GLASS TREATMENTL
ANTI AGING TREATMENT

1500

2500

5000
6000

�
�
�

FACIAL

ANTI PIGMENTATION TREATMENT 7000
ANTI GALVANIC TREATMENT 1200

�
�



BODY PALESHING

SKIN ESSENTIALS

BUDGET PREMIUM
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U LIPS 50
CHIN
FOREHAD
SIDELOCKS
FULL FACE
UNDER ARMS
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
HALF LEG
FULL LEG
HALF BACK
FULL FRONT

60
60 70
60 70
200 250
300 350

100 150 / 200

300 450
500 700

400 550

700 650

400 500

500 650
�

�

BOYS CHEST 1200 1500

� BOYS CLIN FORHEAD 200 300
� BOYS BODY WAX 3000 4000
� FULL BACK 650 750
� FULL BODY 30002000

NORMAL CREY STAL GOLD
2000 50003000

FULL BODY BLEACH

OTYLIFE NATURES GOLD

2000 3000 4000



PRE BRIDAL NORMAL PACKAGS

MAKE - UP REG. OFF. 
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8000

PRE BRIDAL PREMIUM PACKAGS

PARTY MAKEUP 

LIGHT MAKEUP 

GROOM MAKEUP HD

ENGAGEMNT MAKEUP HD

RECEPTION MAKEUP

HD MAKEUP

� SEMI BRIDAL MAKEUP 9000 12000
HD ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 6000 7000
SANGIT MAKEUP 2500 ......

AIR BRUSH MAKEUP 1500 ......

AIR BRUSH RECPTION MAKEUP 1500 ......

BIRTHDAY MAKEUP 1400 ......

1000

14000 18000

......

......

2000

3000

1500 2000

5000 6000

8000 10000

1200 ......



BASIC CLEANUP

BUDGET PACKAGE

PRIMIUM CLEANP
BASIC FACIAL NATURE’S GOLD
AROMA FACIAL DAMIOND
PRIMIUM SHANAZ HUSAIN  GOLD
FULL BODY WAX
MANICURE PEDICURE
HAIR CUTTING
THREADING FOREHEAD UPERLIP
HEAD MASAZ

REG OFF
12,800 9,900

SHINE PACKAGE

PREMIUM CLEANUP
FACIAL SHANAZ HUSAIN GOLD
AROMA MAGIC BRIDAL GOLD FACIAL
PRAFESSIONAL O3+ FACIAL
MANICUR PEDICUR
KOREAN HAIR SPA
THREADING FOURHEAD UPERLIP

REG
19,850

OFF
16,950

LUXWRY PACKAGE

FACIALSHAHNAZ HUSAIN DAIMAND
KOREAN CLEANUP
PROFESSIONL O3+ FACIAL
HYDRA KOREAN CLEANUP
FULL BODY WEX
MANICURE PEDICURE
KOREAN HAIR SPA
HEAD MASAZ
THREADING FOURHEAD UPERLIP

REG
21,750

OFF
19,750



Kapoor Chauraha Mandir ke theek samne Pratapgarh

8573871820 / 9004798620 


